SIS Internationale Speditions-GmbH (for overseas shipments)

Lotzenarbachstrasse 1

D-57290 Neunkirchen

Germany

Phone: 0049 2735 789-0

Fax: 0049 2735 789-315

Member of S-Group®
Branches in Germany: Headquarter Neunkirchen, Germany,

Hamburg, Hanover, Berlin, 

Some branches and Rep-offices abrod

Founded 1987

Sister company for Landtransport

Leopold Schäfer GmbH

Lotzenarbachstrasse 1

57290 Neunkirchen

Germany

Daily traffics to Sea- and Airports

Member and shareholder of german alliance for groupage cargo “CargoLine”

Founded 1939

300 Employee, turn over about 100 Million Euro per annum.

All kind of cargo moving incl. Customs clearance, storage and warehousing (about 8 000 m2), value-added performance.

Your contacts:

Administration, Marketing, Finance, Training, further education, Bookkeeping, IT, Seafreight: Stephan Berndt, MD, Email: sberndt@schaefer-sis.de
Proxy overseas accounting, finance, bookkeeping, administration: Ms Rosemarie Schneider, Proxy, Email: rschneider@schaefer-sis.de
Handling overseas accounting: Ms Katharina Hoeck, Email: khoeck@schaefer-sis.de
Haevy duty and project cargo: Karl-Martin Hohenberger, Email: khohenberger@schaefer-sis.de
Head of Group Airfreight department: Jochen Ohlig, MD, Email: johlig@schaefer-sis.de
Proxy Airfreight: Marco Schuhen, Email: mschuhen@schaefer-sis.de
Proxy Seafreight Export department: Ruediger Heidt, Email: rheidt@schaefer-sis.de
Assistant Seafreight Export: Marco Ohlig, Email: mohlig@schaefer-sis.de
Person in charge FNC-activities for seafreight export: Martin Kroeckel, Email: mkroeckel@schaefer-sis.de and Seafreight Export sales

Proxy Seafreight Import department: Markus Schwope, Email: mschwope@schaefer-sis.de
Sales activities Seafreight Import: Matthis Vogt, email: mvogt@schaefer-sis.de
Person in charge FNC-activities for seafreight import: Sebastian Theis, Email: stheis@schaefer-sis.de
Other activities

Iran traffic and Turkey, paper logistics, projects, cross trades, MD Thomas Patt, Email: tpatt@schaefer-sis.de
Proxy Sami Meyer, Email: smeyer@schaefer-sis.de
Proxy Iran/Turkey: Henry Huhn, Email: hhuhn@schaefer-sis.de
All sales activities, all larger differences or larger dispute, to be copied in: Email: sberndt@schaefer-sis.de
Headquarter Neunkirchen about 100 km fm Cologne to east, about 130 km fm Frankfurt to north. IATA-Agent, FIATA-Member, Member of the Chamber of Commerce and Germany Forwarding Association (BSL). Dayli import and export airfreight service at the place of Frankfurt, through alliance “GAP” at every Airport in Germany including Bruxelles and others. Daily import and export service through seaport channels like Bremen, Hamburg, Antwerp, Rotterdam in direct line with the shipping companies.

Shareholder: privately owned, Mr. Stephan Berndt, Mr. Reiner Grisse, Mr. Jochen Ohlig, Mr. Thomas Patt, Mr. Udo Schneider. Capital S-Group: About 0,6 Million Euro. Employee within S-Group: About 350. Turn over within S-Group about 125 Million Euro.
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